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h Monday to Thursday from 4.30pm to 6.30pm
2 Courses for £16.95

Available items marked (*)

< Set P Nenu

Starters Mains
- Prawn Cocktail Seabass all’'lsolana
Mozzarella in Corrozzg Pollo Milanese
' Meatballs Sirloin and vegetables
Funghi all’Aglio Lobster Ravioli
2 Courses for £23.50
3 Courses for £27.50
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Al sérvgd with a. Fruﬂ: Shoot and 1 scoop of ice cream
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* Olive Marinate

Marinated olives

* Focaccia all’aglio
Garlic bread

* Focaccia al pomodoro [/ formaggio
Garlic bread with tomato/cheese

* Bruschetta classica

Homemade bread with tomatoes, garlic and basil

* Mozzarella in carrozza
Deep fried mozzarella in breadcrumbs served
with marinara sauce

* Funghi all’aglio
mushrooms and garlic cooked in a creamy
sauce

* Polpette di Manzo

£3.5

£5.5

£6

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

[talian beef meatballs served in tomato sauce, topped

with parmesan shavings

* Cocktail di gamberetti e avocado
Fresh shrimp topped wit Mari Rose sauce and
accompanied by fresh salad and avocado

Calamari e zucchine
Deep fried squid and courgettes served with
tartare sauce

* Fresh Crevettes
Crilled gratinated fresh king prawns

Fresh Scallops
Gratinated fresh scallops

Antipasto Italiano for two
Selection of Italian cured meats and cheese
served with focaccia bread

Gluten Free

Gamberoni dello Chef

With garlic, sweet chilli, lemon and a touch of
white wine

Tricolore Italiano (V)
Mozzarella, plum vine tomatoes and avocado

Fusilli

£9.5

£10

£10.5

£11

£19.5

£10

£8

£12

With a choice of carbonara, amatriciona or arrabbiata

sauce

More gluten free options available, please ask for details.

Pasta

* Penne Arrabbiata (V) £9.5
Penne pasta cooked in garlic, tomato sauce and
a hint of fresh chillies

* Spaghetti Bolognese £10
Spaghetti pasta and minced beef ragu

* Spaghetti Carbonara £10
Spaghetti and smoked pancetta, with egg yolks
in o creamy sauce

* Penne Vodka £12.5
Penne pasta in cream and tomato sauce with king
prawns and a touch of vodka

* Tagliatelle al Salmone £13.5
Tagliatelle and fresh salmon cooked in cream and

tomato sauce with garlic and cherry tomatoes

* Spaghetti Frutti di Mare £13.5
Spaghetti with fresh seafood, cooked in garlic,

chillies and cherry tomatoes

* Risotto Funghi e Tartufo (V) £13.5
Porcini mushroom and truffle risotto

* Risotto ai Profumi di Mare £13.5

Selection of fresh seafood with cherry tomato

Fresh Pasta

* Lasagna al Forno £10
Baked layered pasta sheets, alternate with a rich
Bolognese sauce, bechamel and parmesan

* Gnocchi Gamberi e Capesante £13.5
Homemade potato gnocchi with scallops and king
prawns cooked in white wine, garlic, cherry

tomatoes and a touch of cream

Orecchiette Salsiccia e Spinaci £13.5
Fresh orecchiette pasta with Italian sausages

and spinach cooked in a creamy sauce

Lobster Ravioli £15.5

Lobster filled ravioli served with prawns and
courgettes in pink sauce

DAILY SPECIALS

Please see blackboard

Pollo ai Funghi

Pan fried chicken breast and wild mushrooms
cooked in a creamy sauce, served with roasted
vegetables

Pollo Milanese
Deep fried chicken breast in breadcrumbs served
with fries, garnish salad and mayo

Blue Cheese

£16.5 Ribeye
Served with grilled seasonal vegetables
Sirloin
Served with grilled seasonal vegetables
£16.5 .
Filetto
Served with grilled seasonal vegetables
Sauces £3
Peppercorn Mushroom

Secondi di Pesce

Branzino all’lsolana
Fresh seabass fillet served with roast
potatoes, cherry tomatoes and
olives in a delicate white wine and
garlic sauce.

£19.5

* Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and basil

* Diavola
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chillies, pepperoni

* Capricciosa
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms
and olives

* Vegetariana
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, seasonal vegetables

* Calabrese

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, nduja, onions, mixed
peppers and pepperoni

Mixed Salad

Salmone Acqua Pazza
Fresh salmon fillet served with
asparagus, cherry tomatoes and
olives cooked in white wine with a £20

hint of lemon.

£19.5

Pigge

£10

£12

£12

£11

£12

* 4 Formaggi

Tomato sauce, mozzarella and mixed cheese

* Amici
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken, spinach and
salami

*The Calzone

Mozzarella, chicken, ham and pepperoni topped
with tomato sauce

* Biancaneve
White base, mozzarella, gorgonzola, sausages
and potatoes

* Butcher
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and all meats

Stdes

£3

Roast potatoes with garlic and rosemary £3.5

Skin on fries

Fresh vegetables

£3.5

£3.5

£21

£21

£28

Crevettes and Scallops
Crilled gratinated fresh crevettes
and scallops with salad garnish.

£13

£13

£13

£13

£13



