Early Bird

Monday to Thursday from 4.30pm to 6.30pm

2 Courses for £16.95

Available items marked (*)

Set Menu

Starters

Prawn Cocktail Mozzarella in Carrozza Meatballs Funghi all'Aglio

Mains

Seabass all'Isolana Pollo Milanese Sirloin and vegetables Lobster Ravioli

2 Courses for £23.50 3 Courses for £27.50

Kids Menu

£7.5

Tomato penne
Bolognese penne
Chicken nuggets and chips
Margherita pizza
Ham pizza

All served with a Fruit Shoot and 1 scoop of ice cream



antipasti

Sa asquara	
* Olive Marinate Marinated olives	£3.5
* Focaccia all'aglio Garlic bread	£5.5
* Focaccia al pomodoro / formaggio Garlic bread with tomato/cheese	£6
* Bruschetta classica Homemade bread with tomatoes, garlic and basi	£8.5
* Mozzarella in carrozza Deep fried mozzarella in breadcrumbs served with marinara sauce	£8.5
* Funghi all'aglio mushrooms and garlic cooked in a creamy sauce	£8.5
* Polpette di Manzo Italian beef meatballs served in tomato sauce, to with parmesan shavings	£8.5 pped
* Cocktail di gamberetti e avocado Fresh shrimp topped wit Mari Rose sauce and accompanied by fresh salad and avocado	£9.5
Calamari e zucchine Deep fried squid and courgettes served with tartare sauce	£10
* Fresh Crevettes Grilled gratinated fresh king prawns	£10.5
Fresh Scallops Gratinated fresh scallops	£11
Antipasto Italiano for two Selection of Italian cured meats and cheese served with focaccia bread	£19.5

Gluten Free

Gamberoni dello Chef With garlic, sweet chilli, lemon and a touch of white wine	£10
Tricolore Italiano (V)	£8

Fusilli £12

Mozzarella, plum vine tomatoes and avocado

With a choice of carbonara, amatriciana or arrabbiata sauce

More gluten free options available, please ask for details.

Pasta

* Penne Arrabbiata (V) Penne pasta cooked in garlic, tomato sauce and a hint of fresh chillies	£9.5
* Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti pasta and minced beef ragu	£10
* Spaghetti Carbonara Spaghetti and smoked pancetta, with egg yolks in a creamy sauce	£10
* Penne Vodka Penne pasta in cream and tomato sauce with kin- prawns and a touch of vodka	£12.5 g
* Tagliatelle al Salmone Tagliatelle and fresh salmon cooked in cream and tomato sauce with garlic and cherry tomatoes	£13.5
* Spaghetti Frutti di Mare Spaghetti with fresh seafood, cooked in garlic, chillies and cherry tomatoes	£13.5
* Risotto Funghi e Tartufo (V) Porcini mushroom and truffle risotto	£13.5
* Risotto ai Profumi di Mare Selection of fresh seafood with cherry tomato	£13.5

Fresh Pasta

* Lasagna al Forno	£10
Baked layered pasta sheets, alternate with a rich	
Bolognese sauce, bechamel and parmesan	

* Gnocchi Gamberi e Capesante £13.5 Homemade potato gnocchi with scallops and king prawns cooked in white wine, garlic, cherry tomatoes and a touch of cream

Orecchiette Salsiccia e Spinaci £13.5
Fresh orecchiette pasta with Italian sausages

£15.5

and spinach cooked in a creamy sauce **Lobster Ravioli**

Lobster filled ravioli served with prawns and courgettes in pink sauce

DAILY SPECIALS Please see blackboard

Secondi di Carne

	Pollo ai Funghi Pan fried chicken breast and wild mushrooms	£16.5	Ribeye Served with grilled seasonal vegetables	£21
,	cooked in a creamy sauce, served with roasted vegetables		Sirloin Served with grilled seasonal vegetables	£21
	Pollo Milanese Deep fried chicken breast in breadcrumbs served with fries, garnish salad and mayo	£16.5 d	Filetto Served with grilled seasonal vegetables	£28

Sauces £3

Blue Cheese Peppercorn Mushroom

Secondi di Pesce

Branzino all'Isolana

Fresh seabass fillet served with roast potatoes, cherry tomatoes and olives in a delicate white wine and garlic sauce.

£19.5

Salmone Acqua Pazza

Fresh salmon fillet served with asparagus, cherry tomatoes and olives cooked in white wine with a hint of lemon.

£19.5

Crevettes and Scallops

Grilled gratinated fresh crevettes and scallops with salad garnish. **£20**

Pizze

* Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella and basil	£10	* 4 Formaggi Tomato sauce, mozzarella and mixed cheese	£13
* Diavola Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chillies, pepperoni	£12	* Amici Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken, spinach and salami	£13
* Capricciosa Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms and olives	£12	* The Calzone Mozzarella, chicken, ham and pepperoni topped with tomato sauce	£13
* Vegetariana Tomato sauce, mozzarella, seasonal vegetables	£11	* Biancaneve	£13
* Calabrese Tomato sauce, mozzarella, nduja, onions, mixed	£12	White base, mozzarella, gorgonzola, sausages and potatoes	
peppers and pepperoni		* Butcher Tomato sauce, mozzarella and all meats	£13

Sides

Mixed Salad £3

Roast potatoes with garlic and rosemary £3.5

Skin on fries £3.5

Fresh vegetables £3.5